Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

W\HS

Sales ID 52433928

WILDWOOD TOWABLES

WDT220BHXL-OR
WDT144979

4X4TWDX20NT 144979

P&RCOINC

DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE

63195 JAMISON STREET
BEND, OR 97701
USA

1384
10175
10101

10179
2049
1865-1
056
2419
308-1

1314-2
22-60142-15

CAPRI INTERIOR DECOR
E-Z LUBE AXLES
SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES

FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER
GUIDES

CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER

(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS

RADIUS ENTRY DOOR

WATER HEATER GAS DSI 6 GAL

BACK PACK RACK (FLIP DOWN REAR RACK)

8 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC REFER (IPO 6 CUFT
REFER)

ENCLOSED HOLDING TANKS W/12V HEAT STRIPS

FAMILY CAMPING PACKAGE

RANGE WITH OVEN IPO COOKTOP; 2 POTS &
PANS DRAWERS (N/A ON SOME MODELS); SINK
COVER; FLIP-UP COUNTERTOP EXTENSION (N/A
ON SOME MODELS), FOOT FLUSH TOILET,
SKYLIGHT OVER TUB/SHOWER,; COAT RACK;
CABLE TV HOOKUP; LP QUICK DISCONNECT,;
BLACK TANK FLUSH; RADIAL TIRES; SPARE TIRE &
CARRIER; OUTSIDE SHOWER; 2ND BUNK WINDOW
& TEDDY BEAR BUNK MATS (N/A ON NON-BUNK
MOBDELS}; UPGRADED HIDDEN HINGES;
TUB/SHOWER SURROUND; DUCTED A/C

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$427.75
$217.50

$420.50
$0.00

$34,285.25

$5,426.55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

W OHs

Sales ID 52433928

22-6838-18

RVIA
FREIGHT

WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT220BHXL-OR

WDT144979
AX4ATWDX20NT144979

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE 1.00
EXTRA LARGE PANORAMIC WINDOW PACKAGE IN
MAIN SLIDE; POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE
LEGS; POWER TONGUE JACK; FOLD-DOWN
ENTRY STEP (MAIN ENTRANCE ONLY); TRUE
STABILIZER JACKS W/JT STRONG ARMS;
EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING; EXTERIOR
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE {FRICTION HINGE
ENTRY DOOR & MAGNETIC LATCHES ON
BAGGAGE DOORS); GREEN PACKAGE (SOLAR
PREP & LED INTERIOR LIGHTING); SEAMLESS
COUNTERTOP W/UNDERMOUNT SINK; USB PORT
PACKAGE; BLUETOOTH STEREQ; UPGRADED
APPLIANCE PACKAGE: ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
W/CRYSTALS (NOT AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS);
MODERN CLOTH ROLLER SHADES W/AUTOSTOP
(LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM)

RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00

P &R CO INC

DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE
63195 JAMISON STREET

BEND, OR 97701

USA

$3,949.80

$0.00
$411.00

$34,285.25

$5,426.55

TWATFR PREP §1705 nn

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD rsp $41,006.80

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,



