

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2433928

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: WILDWOOD TOWABLES
WDT220BHXL-OR
WDT144979
4X4TWDX20NT144979

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

P & R CO INC DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE 63195 JAMISON STREET BEND, OR 97701 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
CAPRI	CAPRI INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00		
1384	E-Z LUBE AXLES	1.00	\$0.00		
10175	SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES	1.00	\$0.00		
10101	FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES	1.00	\$0.00		
10179	CENTRAL SWITCH COMMAND CENTER	1.00	\$0.00		
2049	(2) OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1.00	\$0.00		
1865-1	RADIUS ENTRY DOOR	1.00	\$0.00		
056	WATER HEATER GAS DSI 6 GAL	1.00	\$0.00		
2419	BACK PACK RACK (FLIP DOWN REAR RACK)	1.00	\$427.75		
308-1	8 CU FT GAS/ELECTRIC REFER (IPO 6 CU FT REFER)	1.00	\$217.50		
1314-2	ENCLOSED HOLDING TANKS W/12V HEAT STRIPS	1.00	\$420.50		
22-60142-15	FAMILY CAMPING PACKAGE RANGE WITH OVEN IPO COOKTOP; 2 POTS & PANS DRAWERS (N/A ON SOME MODELS); SINK COVER; FLIP-UP COUNTERTOP EXTENSION (N/A ON SOME MODELS); FOOT FLUSH TOILET; SKYLIGHT OVER TUB/SHOWER; COAT RACK; CABLE TV HOOKUP; LP QUICK DISCONNECT; BLACK TANK FLUSH; RADIAL TIRES; SPARE TIRE & CARRIER; OUTSIDE SHOWER; 2ND BUNK WINDOW & TEDDY BEAR BUNK MATS (N/A ON NON-BUNK MODELS); UPGRADED HIDDEN HINGES; TUB/SHOWER SURROUND; DUCTED A/C	1.00	\$0.00		

Base Price	Opt	lons	Sugg	jested Retail
\$34,285.25	\$5,42	26.55	\$	A PALL OF THE BELLEVIEW TO SEE STATE OF THE SECOND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT OF THE SECOND ASSES

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2433928

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: WILDWOOD TOWABLES

WDT220BHXL-OR

WDT144979

VIN NO.:

SERIAL NO .:

4X4TWDX20NT144979

SHIP TO ADDRESS: P & R CO INC

1.00

DBA ALL SEASONS RV & MARINE 63195 JAMISON STREET BEND, OR 97701 **USA**

22-6638-18

FREIGHT

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

EXTRA LARGE PANORAMIC WINDOW PACKAGE IN MAIN SLIDE: POWER AWNING W/ADJUSTABLE

LEGS; POWER TONGUE JACK; FOLD-DOWN ENTRY STEP (MAIN ENTRANCE ONLY); TRUE STABILIZER JACKS W/JT STRONG ARMS; EXTERNAL LED STRIP LIGHTING; EXTERIOR CONVENIENCE PACKAGE (FRICTION HINGE **ENTRY DOOR & MAGNETIC LATCHES ON** BAGGAGE DOORS); GREEN PACKAGE (SOLAR PREP & LED INTERIOR LIGHTING); SEAMLESS COUNTERTOP W/UNDERMOUNT SINK: USB PORT PACKAGE: BLUETOOTH STEREO; UPGRADED APPLIANCE PACKAGE; ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

W/CRYSTALS (NOT AVAILABLE ON ALL MODELS);

MODERN CLOTH ROLLER SHADES W/AUTOSTOP (LIVING ROOM & BEDROOM)

RVIA SEAL RVIA

1.00 FREIGHT CHARGES

\$3,949.80 1.00

Base Price	Options Options	Suggested Retail
\$34.285.25	\$5,426.55	\$39,711.80

DEALER PREP \$1295.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$41,006.00

\$0.00

\$411.00